Strona 1
Zawody: lll Bieg J6zefa Szudego
Data: 2014-07-12

Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat Miejscowos¢ Team Netto Wynik
1 1 19 ADAM CZERWINSKI M16 KRAKOW ADAM CZERWINSKI T 00:33:40 00:33:42
EAM
2 2 111 TOMASZ POCIECHA M16 KRYG ULKS LIPINKI 00:34:09 00:34:11
3 3 169 JAKUB WOZNIAK M16 KRAKOW AZS AGH KRAKOW 00:34:18 00:34:19
4 4 131 PAWEL SMEDOWSKI M16 SEKOWA ULKS LIPINKI 00:34:38  00:34:39
5 5 104 KACPER PIECH M16 BIALA PODLASKA  STOWARZYSZENIE BIE 00:34:44 00:34:45
GOWE POGORZE-BART
KOWA
6 1 162 JAN WYDRA M30 MSZANA DOLNA MOK MSZANA DOLNA 00:35:40 00:35:41
7 1 21  GRZEGORZ CzYZ M40 BOGUMILOWICE - 00:35:50 00:35:50
8 2 74 ROBERT MAKOWIEC M30  TUCHOW FUNDACJA WIMED+ 00:36:40 00:36:40
9 6 112 PIOTR POCIECHA M16  JELNA VISEGRAD MARATON R 00:36:49 00:36:50
YTRO
10 3 185 PAWEL DYBEK M30 MIELEC SALOMON SUUNTO TEA 00:37:26 00:37:28
M
11 7 73 JAROSEAW MAKOWIEC M16  TUCHOW FUNDACJA WIMED+ 00:37:54 00:37:57
12 4 179 ROBERT SENTYSZ M30 MYSLENICE 00:38:16 00:38:19
13 8 7 PRZEMYStAW BIEN M16 RYGLICE - 00:38:32 00:38:36
14 1 49 RYSZARD KOBAJLO M50 GRODEK N/DUNAJCEMTOWARZYSZENIE BIE 00:38:46 00:38:48
GOWE POGORZE-BART
KOWA
15 9 174 MICHAL WOZNIAK M16 KRAKOW ODCIECI.PL 00:38:58 00:39:02
16 10 117 DANIEL POTOK M16 PALESNICA ULKS LIPINKI 00:39:04 00:39:05
17 5 129 KAMIL SKIBA M30  TARNOW PTG SOKOL TARNO 00:39:10 00:39:13
w
18 1 159 ANNA WOJNA K16 LUZNA ULKS LIPINKI 00:39:19  00:39:21
19 87 PAWEL MOZDZIERZ M40 TARNOW SOKOt TARNOW 00:39:21 00:39:25
20 190 RADOSEAW SLASKI M40 STRZYZOW NJU STRZYZOW 00:39:37 00:39:42
21 11 101 MICHAL PAJOR M16  JASTRZEBIA RUNSHOP.PL 00:39:48 00:39:51
22 12 14 ARKADIUSZ BUZNIAK M16 NOWY SACZ SEKCJA KIER-AS 00:40:02 00:40:05
23 13 153 ADRIAN WIECIECH M16 NOWY WISNICZ - 00:40:14 00:40:20
24 6 95 KAMIL NOWAK M30  tACKO VISEGRAD MARATON R 00:40:23 00:40:28
YTRO
25 2 71 TADEUSZ MAJ M50 KRAKOW - 00:40:29 00:40:30
26 14 177 PAWEL MALSKI M16  TARNOW RUNSHOP.PL 00:40:29 00:40:33
27 1 184 MAGDALENA  tACZAK K30 MIELEC SALOMON SUUNTO TEA 00:40:33 00:40:36
M
28 2 30 PAULINA GOLEC K30 KRAKOW - 00:40:56 00:40:56
29 15 43 DARIUSZ KELLER M16 KRAKOW NIGHT RUNNERS KRAK 00:41:04 00:41:07
ow
30 16 183 MAKSYMILIAN PIASECKI M16 NOWY SACZ ADAM CZERWINSKI T 00:41:27 00:41:28
EAM
31 2 122 GABRIELA ROLKA K16 NOWY SACZ STOWARZYSZENIE BIE 00:41:47 00:41:48
GOWE POGORZE-BART
KOWA
LULTIMASPRIRT.PL tel. 691601151 sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

wygenerowane: 2014-07-16 13:30
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
1 69 ZYGMUNT LYZNICKI
3 91 MAREK NADKANSKI
17 80 MATEUSZ MIKULSKI
3 132 MONIKA SMUTEK
18 173 KRZYSZTOF  MIREK
19 66 KAROL LISOWSKI
4 114 JACEK POREBA

82 MIECZYSLAW MIS

125 NATALIA SADOWSKA
20 166 DAMIAN ZOtADZ
21 128 MACIEJ SCHABINSKI
22 178 MACIEJ RADZIK
7 103 MARIUSZ PAPIEZ
6 81 RAFAL MISZTAL
8 181 PIOTR GAWLIK
5 180 ZUZANNA GTOMBIOWSKA
9 182 PIOTR PIATKOWSKI
4 63 JACEK KWARCIAK
23 41 DOMINIK JURKIEWICZ
6 11 ANGELIKA BRONCZYK
10 47 TOMASZ KITA
2 120 LESZEK PYTEL
11 22 DAMIAN DARLAK
24 109 MICHAL PIWODA
25 54 PAWEL KOZERA
7 76 ZBIGNIEW MAMLA
26 168 ANDRZEJ UHL
12 1 SYLWESTER  AUGUSTYNSKI
5 25 JERzY DYBAS
27 127 MICHAL SATALA
28 97 MACIEJ NOWAK

ULTIMASPRIRT.PL

Kat
M60

M50
M16

K16
M16
M16
M40

M40
K16

M16
M16

M16
M30
M40
M30
K16
M30

M50
M16

K16
M30
M60
M30
M16
M16
M40

M16

M30

M50

M16

M16

Miejscowos¢

MSZANA DOLNA

MSZANA DOLNA

NOWY SACZ

NOWA JASTRZABKA
KAMIONKA MALA

NAWOJOWA
NOWY SACZ

STRZESZYCE
NAWOJOWA

BOGUMILOWICE

Team

MARKAM MOK MSZANA
DOLNA

MOK MSZANA DOLNA
VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO
UKS BUDOWLANI NOWY
SACZ

GRODEK NAD DUNAJGAASTER RUN

EM
STARY SACZ

MSZANA DOLNA

CHRZANOW
WEJCHEROWO
GDYNIA
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
BRZESKO

NOWY SACZ
JADOWNIKI
KLECZANY
DEBICA
RZESZOW
MIECHOW
WARSZAWA

KRAKOW

KRAKOW

JASLO

NIEPOLOMICE

MIECHOW

tel. 691601151

SEKCJA KIER-AS
MOK MSZANA DOLNA

ADAM CZERWINSKI T
EAM

BKB VICTORIA BRZES
KO

VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

BKB VICTORIA BRZES
KO

TRUCHT TARCHOMIN T
EAM

MItEK TRIATHLON T
EAM

BIEGNE, ZEBY BAR
TEK MOGL BIEGAC

PEKTYNA PEKTOWIN J
ASLO

NIEPOLOMICE BIEGA
JA

Netto
00:41:57

00:42:10
00:42:11

00:42:11
00:42:25
00:42:36
00:42:44

00:42:47
00:43:10

00:43:10
00:43:31

00:44:01
00:44:49
00:45:45
00:45:52
00:45:58
00:45:58

00:46:21
00:46:28

00:46:45
00:46:54
00:46:54
00:47:04
00:47:15
00:47:44
00:47:47

00:47:53

00:47:53

00:48:04

00:48:05

00:48:14

Wynik
00:42:00

00:42:12
00:42:12

00:42:16
00:42:29
00:42:39
00:42:46

00:42:51
00:43:13

00:43:16
00:43:31

00:44:04
00:44:54
00:45:49
00:45:56
00:46:01
00:46:00

00:46:30
00:46:41

00:46:45
00:47:05
00:46:56
00:47:04
00:47:23
00:47:54
00:47:53

00:47:58

00:48:01

00:48:09

00:48:13

00:48:24

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
wygenerowane: 2014-07-16 13:30



Strona 3
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
63 8 186 JANUSZ ADAMCZYK M40
64 29 163 RAFAL ZAUCHA M16
65 30 167 MACIEJ ZYRA M16
66 7 176 ANNA BODZIONY K16
67 9 83 IGNACY M{OCEK M40
68 84 JAKUB MORDARSKI

69 31 172 DAWID JANAS M16
70 13 52 DANIEL KOSZYK M30
71 10 140 PIOTR STROZYK M40
72 8 65 KINGA KWIATKOWSKA K16
73 32 160 GRZEGORZ WOZNIAK M16
74 6 85 JACEK MORDARSKI M50
75 14 187 tUKASZ DARLAK M30
76 33 100 TOMASZzZ OZGA M16
77 34 102 TOBIASZ PALUCH M16
78 15 10 ARTUR BRACZYK M30
79 35 55 MICHAL KOZERA M16
80 36 188 MARIUSZ SZCZEGIELNIAK ~ M16
81 11 35 HENRYK HELMECKI M40
82 16 189 ARTUR POTOCK M30
83 17 3 KAMIL BANKOWSKI M30
84 3 86 IZABELLA MOSKAL K30
85 18 115 ANDRZEJ POTOCKI M30
86 2 135 ANETA STELMACH

87 31 STANISLAW  GRABKA M70
88 2 79 PIOTR MIKOLAJCZYK M70
89 37 130 KONRAD SKRZYPIEC M16
90 38 9 PIOTR BODIO M16
91 4 6 GRAZYNA BASTA K30
92 9 23 DOROTA DABROWSKA K16
93 7 59 KRZYSZTOF  KROK M50
94 39 58 MATEUSZ KRESEK M16
95 5 24 MARTA DOMAGALSKA-GREESS
96 40 33 BARTLOMIEJ  HANUSIAK M16
97 3 28 JOZEF DZIKOWSKI M60
98 19 4 ROMAN BANSKI M30
99 10 40 ANGELIKA JURCZYNSKA K16
100 4 92 TADEUSZ NAZIM M60
101 6 139 GRAZYNA STROJEK K30

ULTIMASPRIRT.PL

Miejscowos¢

Team

GRODEK NAD DUNAJC

EM
TUCHOW
JAStO
NISKOWA

RZYKI
NAWOJOWA
TYMOWA
NOWY SACZ
BIECZ
CHELMIEC

CHELM
NAWOJOWA
DEBICA
DEBICA
RYGLICE
JARENIOWKA
MIECHOW
MIECHOW
CHELMIEC
KRALOW
NOWY SACZ
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW

NAWOJOWA
KRAKOW
BEDZIN
NOWY SACZ
NOWY SACZ
SEOWIKOWA

NOWY SACZ

MUSZYNA
KRAKOW
TARNOW
KRAKOW
TYMOWA
NOWY SACZ
MUSZYNA

SKAWINA
KOCMYRZOW

tel. 691601151

LKS BURZYN

N-Z

VISEGRAT MARATON R
YTO

BIEGAM BO LUBIE

VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

BIEGAM BO LUBIE

StONECZNA RUN
RUNFORFUN RYGLICE
N-Z

KB ERGO
INTERIA RUNNERS TE
AM

TKKF CZELADZ

VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO
VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

BEZKLUBOWO

VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

Netto
00:48:16

00:48:26
00:48:34
00:48:53

00:48:56
00:49:07
00:49:10
00:49:12
00:49:20
00:49:22

00:49:44
00:49:55
00:50:07
00:50:47
00:50:58
00:50:58
00:51:17
00:51:20
00:51:28
00:51:38
00:51:39
00:51:42
00:52:09

00:53:05
00:53:12
00:53:24
00:53:25
00:53:26
00:53:41

00:53:46

00:53:49
00:53:50
00:54:11
00:54:19
00:54:21
00:54:22
00:54:25

00:54:29
00:54:32

Wynik
00:48:22

00:48:35
00:48:38
00:48:55

00:49:05
00:49:15
00:49:18
00:49:14
00:49:24
00:49:24

00:49:52
00:50:03
00:50:07
00:50:54
00:51:07
00:51:02
00:51:26
00:51:29
00:51:31
00:51:45
00:51:44
00:51:48
00:52:17

00:53:13
00:53:17
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:31
00:53:47

00:53:52

00:53:57
00:53:50
00:54:20
00:54:24
00:54:28
00:54:31
00:54:32

00:54:31
00:54:32

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
wygenerowane: 2014-07-16 13:30



Strona 4
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

102 1 27 JULIA DZIEDZIC

103 20 88 MARCIN MROZ

104 41 170 RAFAL KoTowIcz

105 8 138 MAREK STEPIEN

106 5 20 JERZY CZYSZCZON

107 7 126 EWA SARAT

108 2 119 BARBARA PRYMAKOWSKA

109 6 110 ADAM PEANIK

110 21 171 TOMASZ KOoTOowICZ

111 8 18 KAROLINA CZARNECKA

112 22 150 LECH ULMAN

113 9 46 KATARZYNA  KITA

114 3 34 GRAZYNA HANUSIAK-SOWA

115 11 5 IWONA BASTA

116 4 26 ANNA DYBAS

117 5 64 BOZENA KWARCIAK

118 12 116 MALGORZATA POTOCZEK

119 12 108 ARTUR PIETA

120 175 IGNACY TOKARZ

121 45 STANISLAW KITA

122 191 PAWEL SLASKI

123 13 137 TOMASZ STEPIEN
ULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
K50

M30
M16
M50

M60
K30
K50
M60
M30
K30
M30
K30

K50
K16

K50

K50
K16
M40
M70
M70
M70
M40

Miejscowos¢
STARY SACZ

MARCINKOWICE

BOCHNIA
BRZESKO

MSZANA DOLNA

TARNOW
TARNOW
TARNOW
KRAKOW
ZAKOPANE
MYSLENICE
JADOWNIKI

BIBICE
SLOWIKOWA

JASLO

KRAKOW
NOWY SACZ
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
JADOWNIKI
STRZYZOW
KRAKOW

tel. 691601151

Team
VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

BKB VICTORIA BRZES
KO

MOK MSZANA DOLNA
RUN TARNOW
SOKOt. TARNOW

KB SNIEZKA 1602

BKB VICTORIA BRZES
KO

VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

ZESPOL SZKOL S
POLECZNYCH W LIPN
ICY DOLNEJ

UP KRAKOW

NJU STRZYZOW

Netto
00:54:37

00:54:42
00:55:10
00:55:20

00:55:32
00:55:36
00:56:14
00:57:22
00:57:56
00:58:08
00:58:11
00:58:31

00:58:35
00:58:36

00:58:52

01:00:19
01:00:25
01:00:31
01:00:42
01:01:19
01:01:19
01:01:31

Wynik
00:54:42

00:54:52
00:55:15
00:55:32

00:55:37
00:55:45
00:56:20
00:57:32
00:58:00
00:58:14
00:58:17
00:58:41

00:58:35
00:58:36

00:58:59

01:00:27
01:00:31
01:00:31
01:00:45
01:01:29
01:01:29
01:01:40

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
wygenerowane: 2014-07-16 13:30



